PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Hinsdale County RE 1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 42,339.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 42,339.87 $0.00 $ 42,339.87 $ 508,078.41 $ 42,339.87 $ 465,738.54
August $42,339.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,339.87 $42,339.87 $0.00 $508,078.41 $84,679.74 $ 423,398.67
September $ 42,339.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 42,339.87 $ 42,339.87 $0.00 $ 508,078.41 $ 127,019.61 $ 381,058.80
October $42,339.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,339.87 $42,339.87 $0.00 $508,078.41 $ 169,359.48 $ 338,718.93
November $ 42,339.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 42,339.87 $ 42,339.87 $0.00 $ 508,078.41 $211,699.35 $ 296,379.06
December $ 16,934.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 16,934.39 $42,339.87 -$ 25,405.48 $ 330,240.06 $ 228,633.74 $101,606.32
January $ 16,915.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 16,915.49 $ 16,934.39 -$ 18.90 $ 330,126.69 $ 245,549.23 $ 84,577.46
February $ 16,918.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 16,918.70 $ 16,915.49 $3.21 $ 330,142.74 $ 262,467.93 $67,674.81
March $22,661.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,661.15 $16,918.70 $5,742.45 $ 353,112.52 $ 285,129.08 $67,983.44
April $22,661.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,661.15 $22,661.15 $0.00 $ 353,112.52 $ 307,790.23 $ 45,322.29
May $22,661.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,661.14 $22,661.15 -$0.01 $ 353,112.52 $ 330,451.37 $22,661.15
June $ 22,655.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 22,655.09 $22,661.14 -$ 6.05 $ 353,106.46 $ 353,106.46 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 353,106.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



